
Pos 

FV/1 B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

FV/1 C 

1 

2 

No. 

63 

76 

43 

55 

53 

91 

Name 

Rasmus Bencsik 

Jerker Vinberg 

Nicklas Bencsik 

Anna Lund 

Pontus Bencsik 

Richard ”Lillen” Persson 

Class 

FV/1 B 

FV/1 B 

FV/1 B 

FV/1 B 

FV/1 C 

FV/1 C 

Laps 

14 

13 

13 

13 

14 

14 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

24.649 

Total Tm 

16:47.558 

16:47.700 

16:50.137 

17:29.696 

16:21.116 

16:45.765 

Best Tm 

1:10.616 

1:15.689 

1:16.400 

1:17.278 

1:09.108 

1:10.426 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Team Holy Motors 

Orresta Racing 

Team Holy Motors 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

24.649 

Avg. Speed 

106,336 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.108 

Best Speed 

107,831 

Best Lap by 

53 - Pontus Bencsik 

Printed: 2025-10-18 13:48:56 

Tidtagning Hannes, AV-Kompaniet 

Tävlingsledare Matilda Adolfsson 

Domare Ingemar Kristensson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AV-Kompaniet ST88 AB 

Sodra BF DM 2025 
Södra BF DM 2025 

Race 2 Formel Vee 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:30:02 

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km 

2025-10-18 13:30 


