

## Södra BF DM 2025

Sorted on Laps

Södra BF DM 2025

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km

Race 2 Formel Vee

2025-10-18 13:30

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:30:02

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
FV/1 B									
1	63	Rasmus Bencsik	FV/1 B	14		16:47.558	1:10.616	SWE	
2	76	Jerker Vinberg	FV/1 B	13	1 Lap	16:47.700	1:15.689	SWE	
3	43	Nicklas Bencsik	FV/1 B	13	1 Lap	16:50.137	1:16.400	SWE	Team Holy M
4	55	Anna Lund	FV/1 B	13	1 Lap	17:29.696	1:17.278	SWE	Orresta Racin
FV/1 C									
1	53	Pontus Bencsik	FV/1 C	14		16:21.116	1:09.108	SWE	Team Holy M
2	91	Richard "Lillen" Persson	FV/1 C	14	24.649	16:45.765	1:10.426	SWE	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
24.649	106,336	1:09.108	107,831	53 - Pontus Bencsik

Tidtagning Hannes, AV-Kompaniet

Orbits

Tävlingsledare Matilda Adolfsson

Domare Ingemar Kristensson

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: AV-Kompaniet ST88 AB